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SHOP

1899 Golf

Adun Spice Co.
Andrews Color Atelier
Around the Table Yarns
Benjamin Moore
Candy Lady and Kids
Cleveland Clothing
Company

District Gallery
Double Rainbow
Emily Roggenburk
Frames Unlimited
Ladder

Lucky Shoes

Luster

Manifest

EAT

Banter

Brassica

Cilantro Taqueria

Craft Collective
Domo, Yakitori & Sushi

Donato’s

Elle May’s Gourmet Cookies

Le Stand
Lox, Stock & Brisket

Michael’s Genuine®

Food & Drink

SERVICE

AQ Coworking Space
Debra Antolino

Interiors
D.O. Summers

301 MH
402 MH
11 SP
401 MH
405 MH
108 SP
003MH
206 MH
406 MH
170

pIST.

Nature’s Oasis
Principle

Room Service

SEE Eyewear

Shaker Wines
Shinola

SLFMKR

Stem Handmade Soaps
Stump Plants

The Skin Center
Walgreen's

Whiskey Grade
Woof Gang Bakery &

Grooming

Xhibition

Mitchell’s Ice Cream
Northstar

On The Rise

Paloma

Rising Star

Shake It

Scorpacciata Pizza Co
Subway

The Rice Shop

Core Life Chiropractic

Suburban Pediatrics -
University Hospitals

385

375

110 SP
400 MH
365

104 MH
250

102

100 SP

150
120 SP

130

*MH indicates Market Hall
*SP indicates Shaker Plaza




